
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.275.135,68R$        109.512,86R$         109.512,86R$            109.512,86R$         -R$                      20/2/2020 20/2/2020

Fevereiro 1.363.080,74R$        116.712,43R$         116.712,43R$            116.712,43R$         -R$                      20/3/2020 19/3/2020

Março 1.404.997,75R$        118.714,72R$         118.714,72R$            118.714,72R$         -R$                      20/4/2020 20/4/2020

Abril 1.437.612,57R$        119.008,91R$         119.066,23R$            119.066,23R$         -R$                      20/5/2020 20/5/2020

Maio 1.401.203,69R$        114.821,72R$         118.773,30R$            118.773,30R$         -R$                      18/6/2020 18/6/2020

Junho 1.402.202,30R$        116.088,22R$         116.088,22R$            116.088,22R$         -R$                      20/7/2020 20/7/2020

Julho 1.501.642,18R$        124.059,93R$         124.059,93R$            124.059,93R$         -R$                      20/8/2020 19/8/2020

Agosto 1.467.149,84R$        121.365,18R$         121.365,18R$            121.365,18R$         -R$                      20/9/2020 17/9/2020

Setembro 1.482.645,38R$        123.244,35R$         123.244,35R$            123.244,35R$         -R$                      20/10/2020 20/10/2020
Outubro 1.481.379,75R$        123.035,49R$         123.035,49R$            123.035,49R$         -R$                      20/11/2020 19/11/2020
Novembro 1.507.664,67R$        126.997,38R$         126.997,38R$            126.997,38R$         -R$                      20/12/2020 18/12/2020

Dezembro
1.203.703,41R$        97.968,54R$           95.750,43R$              

95.750,43R$           -R$                      
04/01/2021 - 

07/01/2021 20/1/2021
13º Salário 1.103.269,36R$        91.132,95R$           91.132,95R$              91.132,95R$           -R$                      20/12/2020 18/12/2020
TOTAL 18.031.687,32R$      1.502.662,68R$      1.504.453,47R$         1.504.453,47R$      -R$                      

Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.275.135,68R$        276.523,17R$         263.695,91R$            7.916,05R$             263.695,91R$         -R$                   20/2/2020 20/2/2020
Fevereiro 1.363.080,74R$        295.170,02R$         282.234,02R$            10.368,23R$           282.234,02R$         -R$                   20/3/2020 19/3/2020
Março 1.404.997,75R$        303.409,64R$         285.010,49R$            14.733,68R$           285.010,49R$         -R$                   20/4/2020 20/4/2020

Abril 1.437.612,57R$        308.411,28R$         292.511,65R$            14.909,53R$           292.511,65R$         -R$                   20/5/2020 20/5/2020

Maio
1.401.203,69R$        

308.704,62R$         292.685,66R$            13.815,08R$           292.685,66R$         -R$                   
20/06/2020 - 

10/07/2020

18/06/2020/10/07/
2020

Junho 1.402.202,30R$        303.460,05R$         285.369,27R$            11.717,54R$           285.369,27R$         -R$                   20/7/2020 20/7/2020
Julho 1.501.642,18R$        325.887,17R$         310.964,77R$            7.939,05R$             310.964,77R$         -R$                   20/8/2020 19/8/2020
Agosto 1.467.149,84R$        318.403,00R$         303.402,11R$            7.879,91R$             303.402,11R$         -R$                   20/9/2020 17/9/2020

Setembro 1.482.645,38R$        321.109,69R$         305.249,29R$            11.310,76R$           305.249,29R$         -R$                   20/10/2020 20/10/2020

Outubro 1.481.379,75R$        320.749,70R$         305.211,49R$            11.470,81R$           305.211,49R$         -R$                   20/11/2020 19/11/2020

Novembro 1.507.664,67R$        326.338,94R$         308.778,87R$            11.662,81R$           308.778,87R$         -R$                   20/12/2020 18/12/2020
Dezembro 1.203.703,41R$        252.166,78R$         250.645,36R$            8.988,34R$             250.645,36R$         -R$                   4/1/2021 20/1/2021

13º Salário 1.103.269,36R$        230.789,00R$         227.125,17R$            4.274,14R$             227.125,17R$         -R$                   20/12/2020 18/12/2020

TOTAL 18.031.687,32R$      3.891.123,06R$      3.712.884,06R$         136.985,93R$         3.712.884,06R$      -R$                   
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